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Intermediate Results for Confidence Bands Calculations
Sum:
Fval:
Avg:

Constant
Std Err of Y Est
R Squared

Conc

100
200
300
400
500
600

1500
5.79
300

No. of Observations
Degrees of Freedom

X Coefficient(s)
Std Err of Coef.

Page 1

Area

203450
250000
604908
827980
1030890

Regression Output:
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